BARC YORKSHIRE — HAREWOOD SPEED HILLCLIMB

Sunday 04 June 2023 — Jim Thomson Hillclimb

FTD & Top 4 In Class

Harewood
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Hillclimb

Class Cr
12A

12B
13
18
33
38
1A
1B
1C
1D
2A
2E
3A
3B
3C
3F
3G
4A
4B
5A
5B

6A

FTD:

69.50

60.59

68.83

68.71

67.21

63.42

68.61

64.90

63.00

64.58

61.48

63.88

65.75

64.47

66.91

59.99

65.44

57.49

66.06

55.17

60.88

68.26

1st 55.17 Jake Bellerby 2nd 57.49 John Prickett

1st
Jonathan Bibby

David Hampton
Paul Clarke
Richard Mason
Peter House
Joshua Oakes
Sam Billington
David Marshall
Adam Riley
Tony Booth
Daniel Hollis
David Leach
Paul Bewsher
Stuart Stelling
Steven Bussey
Dave Banner
Simon Cole
John Prickett
Rob Gretton
Jake Bellerby
Rob Spedding

Jim Johnstone

71.14

60.61

70.14

68.86

70.36

64.39

69.03

65.63

63.73

69.18

62.67

71.99

67.83

61.47

58.82

66.65

58.35

61.69

71.20

2nd
Pete Bottrill

Anthony Wallen
Nick Bolton
Stephen Casson
Guy Staudt

Rob Pack

Nick Mitchell
Steve Clay

Karl Jackson
Nabil Zahlan
Michael Bellerby

Steven Markham

Ralph Pinder

Harry Moody

David Macfarlane

Josh Gretton
Tracey Wise
Jimmy Harris

Richard Jones

71.68

61.21

70.34

69.10

71.82

64.77

69.82

66.26

63.78

65.26

73.73

59.62

64.62

71.49

3rd
Keith Wilford

Malcolm Thorne
Chris Bailey
Paul Baker
Andrew Forret
Nigel Duffield
David Taylor
Tony Pickering

Kieran O'brien

John Bransfield

Adam Warren

Luke Trotman
Paul Harris

Glenn Collier

71.71

62.88

71.21

70.37

65.99

70.46

66.69

64.44

71.54

74.78

64.82

3rd 58.35 Tracey Wise

4th

Jon Dobson
Geoffrey Stallard
Robert Stones

John Tewson
Jonathan Toon
David Spaull
Shane Jowett

Josh Carr

Joshua Saxton

Deryck Jones

Andrew Abbey
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